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NON- VEG STARTERS

Veg- With Green & Red Pepper

Veg- With Green & Red Pepper

Burn Red Paneer

Lemon Potato

Veg.steam “won Ton”

Potato Salt Pepper

Paneer Hot Garlic

Paneer Chilli

Paneer Manchurian

Paneer Schezwan

Veg. Delight

Paneer Delight

Mixed Vegetable In Schezwan Sauce

Veg. In Black Bean Sauce

VEG SOUP  

    Veg Manchow Soup

    Veg Tum Yum Soup

    Veg Hot & Sour Soup

    Veg Wanton Soup

    Veg Clear Soup

    Veg Wanton Noodles Soup

    Veg Sweet Corn Soup

    Veg Lemon Coriander Soup

    

    

    

 

150

160

150

160

140

150

150

160

VEG STARTERS

160

160

160

170

170

190

160

180

200

210

200

210

Veg Momos

DIM SUM

220

NON - VEG SOUP 

  Lemon Chicken

  Onion Chicken 

  Chicken Canton

  Chicken Mongolian

  Chicken Pattaya

  Chicken Kung Pao

  Chicken In Black Pepper

  Chicken With Green & Red Pepper

  Chicken Ginger Garlic Chilly

  Chicken Schezwan

  Roast Chicken Chilly Fry

  Chicken Sweet & Sour

  Chicken Manchurian

  Mandarin Chicken

  Chicken Peri Peri

  Chicken Steak

  Hongkong Wings

  Dragon Chicken

  VEG RICE & NOODLES FROM THE WOK

280

280

280

280

280

280

300

260

260

260

280

260

240

400

280

340

280

300

NON-VEG RICE & NOODLES FROM THE WOK

Chicken Manchow Soup

Chicken Hot & Sour Soup

Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup

Chicken Tum Yum Soup

Chicken Wanton Soup

Chicken Wanton Noodles Soup

Chicken With Veg. Clear Soup

Lung Fung Soup

Prawns Tum Yum Soup

Prawns Wanton Soup

Prawns With Veg Clear Soup

Prawns Manchow Soup

  Chicken Lolly Pop

  Apple Lolly Pop

  Chicken Chilly

  Pepper Chicken

  Crispy Chicken

  Chicken In Hot Bean Sauce

  Chicken Fried Wanton

  Hakka Chicken

  Mongolian Chicken Dry

  Korean Sesame Chicken

  Spring Rolls (chicken)

  Spring Rolls (chicken Prawns)

  Burn Red Chicken

  5 Spices Chicken

  Chicken Singapore

  Chicken Delight ( 16 Pieces)

  Chicken Soya Delight

  Blasting Chicken

  Chicken Curry Delight

  Jade Chicken Delight

240

250

260

260

260

260

250

260

340

260

280

280

280

280

340

340

340

340

340

340

VASAI

KIMLIN
Chinese Restaurant

Veg - NonVeg.

15 Yrs Of Legacy Now In 

 Space Available For Birthday / 
Anniversary & Kitty Party. 

Chef’s Recommendation

SOUPS    

Veg Non-Veg

300

150 160

160 180

Veg Non-Veg

RICE

Pot Rice -
I) Oriental Pot Rice

Rice Tossed With White Sauce Exotic 

Vegetables / Chicken.

II) Mongolian  Pot Rice

 Rice Tossed With Mongolian Sauce

III) Thai Pot Rice 

Steam Rice Tossed In Exotic Vegetables /

Chicken & Red Paste

Chicken Chilly Ginger Garlic Rice 

Recommended For Spicy Food Lovers

Paneer  Chilly  Rice (Spicy)

380350

380350

380350

290

280

STARTERS

Lamian Soup -Made With Exotic 
Vegetables, Noodles Egg Half Fry 
Serves 3 - 4 Persons

   Hakka Soup-Thick Soup Made With
   Tofu And Mixed Vegetables.

Lemon Grass Soup - Made With 
Exotic Vegetables Recommended
For Spicy Food Lovers

Lemon Coriander Soup 160 180

PRAWNS

5 Spice Prawns

Burnt Red Prawns

Lemon Grass Prawns

Prawns in Butter Garilc Sauce

Prawns in Oyster  Sauce

Korean  Sesame Sauce

Prawns Delight

Mongolian Prawns Dry 

Prawns 3 Season Rice

Korean  Sesame Rice

Prawns Japanese Rice Bowl

Prawns Nasigoreng Rice

Prawns Hot Bean Rice

Starters

Rice

(STARTER + GRAVY + RICE)

COMBO 

280 300Paneer / Chicken Oyster 
Sauce Used With Chopped 
Onion And Vegetables.

340Grilled Mongolian Chicken 16 Pieces-

Chicken chilly Marinated With Special 

Sauce. 

280 300Paneer Chow Chu / Chicken 
Chow Chu -Paneer Or Chicken 
Marinated In Specialized Sauce.

370Chicken in Oyster Sauce (14 Pieces) 

Tossed in oyster sauce with vegetables

340280Lemon Grass Paneer (8 Pieces)  

Chicken 16 Pieces-Recommended in 

Spicy Paneer / Chicken Marinated 

With Lemon Grass Sauce. 

340Chicken Magolian Buddhas Delight

420

420

420
420

420

420
420

650

650

650

650

650

420
Jade Rice-Rice Prepared With 

Green Puree With Exotic Vegetables

400380

Burnt Chilly Rice - Rice Is Prepared 

In Brown Gravy With Exotic Vegetables 

With Extra Burn Red Sauce 

Butter Garlic Rice / Noodles With Extra
Vegetables / Chicken

280

380350

260

Stew Rice In Mongolian Sauce In 

Exotic Vegetables (For Spicy Food Lovers) 

380350

COLD DRINKS & BEVERAGES

50

20

SOFT DRINKS 500ml         

MINERAL WATER

Extra Noodles 20Rs.

Extra Schezwan Sauce 20Rs. 

Timing : 11.30 am to 3.00pm
               7.00 pm to 11.30pm
                

Vasai - Nallasopara Link Road.

Veg.Crispy

Veg.kung Pao

Veg. Fried Wanton

Veg. Stuffed Potato

Chilli Garlic Dry

Veg. Spring Roll

Veg Manchurian Dry

Fresh Mushroom Chilli

Ginger Garlic Dry

Buddhas Delight

260

240

260

260

260

250

260

260

260260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

Veg. Fried Rice

Veg. Schezwan Fried Rice

Veg. Hakka Noodles

Veg. Schezwan Noodles

Veg. Paneer Singapore  Noodles / Rice

Veg. Korean Noodles / Rice

Veg. Hot Garlic Rice

Veg. Tomato Rice

Veg. Manchurian Noodles / Rice

Lemon Potato Noodles / Rice

Veg. Malayasian Noodles / Rice

Veg. Triple Schezwan Noodles / Rice

Veg. 5 Spice Noodles / Rice

Veg. Burnt Red Noodles / Rice

Veg. Kungpao Noodles / Rice

Veg. Paneer Chopper Noodles / Rice

Veg. Stew Noodles / Rice

Veg. American Choupsey

Veg. Chinese Choupsey

190

210

200

220

280

280

280

280

260

280

290

280

280

280

280

280

370

260

260

Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken Schezwan Fried Rice

Chicken Hakka Noodles

Chicken Schezwan Noodles

Chicken Yum Main

Chicken & Prawns Hakka Noodles

Chicken & Prawns Schezwan Noodles

Chicken Manchurian Noodles

Chicken & Prawns Fried Rice

Prawns Fried Rice

Prawns Schezwan Fried Rice

Prawns Triple Fried Rice

Prawns Singapore Rice 

Prawns Burnt Red Rice

Prawns Korean Rice

Prawns Stew Rice 

Prawns Oyster Sauce Rice     

Chicken Tomato Fried Rice

Chicken Manchurian Noodles / Rice

Chicken Hot Garlic Noodles / Rice

Chicken & Prawns Tomato Fried Rice

Chicken Singapore Rice

Lemon Chicken Rice

Chicken Malaysian Noodles / Rice

Chicken Thai Curry Rice

Chicken Korean Noodles / Rice

Chicken Triple Schezwan Noodles / Rice

Chicken 5 Spice Noodles / Rice

Chicken Burnt Red Noodles / Rice

Chicken Kungpao Noodles / Rice

Chicken Chopper Noodles / Rice

Chicken In Oyster Sauce Noodles / Rice

Chicken American Choupsey

Chicken & Prawns American Choupsey

Chicken Chinese Choupsey

Chicken & Prawns Chinese Choupsey

Chicken Stew Noodles / Rice

200

220

210

230

260

250

260

280

250

280

300

380

380

380

380

480

380

260

280

300

280

280

280

300

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

290

270

300

280

300

380

Chicken Black Pepper Delight (16 Pieces) 340

Hot Bean Rice 

Black Pepper Rice 

Chicken Korean Sesame Rice

Chicken Japanese Rice Bowl 

Chicken Khimchi Rice (spicy)  

Chicken Nasigoreng Rice (spicy) 

Grilled Chicken Rice 

Chicken Drum Stick Rice 

Chicken 3 Season Rice

Paneer 3 Season Rice 

Veg. Drum Stick Rice

Veg. Korean Sesame Rice                                         

Qumin Delight Combo (spicy)                                

550

550

500

450

450

500

500

500

550

500

450

500

550
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